Valori assoluti x 1000

POPOLAZIONE

TOTALE
LETTORI
QUOTIDIANI

TOTALE
LETTURE

QUOTIDIANI
L'ADIGE
ALTO ADIGE
L'ARENA
AVVENIRE
IL CENTRO

CORRIERE
ADRIATICO

CORRIERE
DELLA SERA

CORRIERE
DELLO SPORT -
STADIO

CORRIERE
DELL'UMBRIA

L'ECO DI
BERGAMO

GAZZETTA DI
MANTOVA

LA GAZZETTA
DEL
MEZZOGIORNO

GAZZETTA DI
PARMA

GAZZETTA DI

ILEIIIIII’IIESS

Readership dei Quotidiani

LETTORI NELL'ULTIMO PERIODO

Totale Uomini Donne

Edizione 2011/1l

Resp.
Acquisti

52.422 25.216 27.206 24.905

24.211 14.353 9.858 9.726

39.609 25.227 14.390 14.616

163
280
270
305
310

318

3.274

1.747

411

311

178

745

219
144

94

158
151
144
201

198

1.903

1.596

256

161

86

554

121
90

70

122
119
162
109

120

1.371

151

156

150

92

192

98
54

80

140
121
174
103

110

1.383

272

157

149

91

190

109
64

INTERVALLO
FIDUCIARIO
(calcolato
sui lettori
ultimo
periodo
stampa)

Valori
assoluti per
1.000 [+/-]

Totale

261

34
43
38
39
46

43

125

94

48

45

36

71

41

33

DI CUI ANCHE
VISITATORI SITO
WEB TESTATA
CORRISPONDENTE

ADULTI

2.913

4.094

11
16
22
48

22

640

206

12

44

10

49



REGGIO
LA GAZZETTA

DELLO SPORT 4051 3.684
GAZZETTA

DEL SUD 403 265
IL

GAZZETTINO 86 339
IL GIORNALE 728 467
GIORNALE DI

BRESCIA 315 185
GIORNALE DI

SICILIA 406 289
IL GIORNALE

DI VICENZA 281 172
IL GIORNO 408 245
ITALIA OGGI 173 119
LIBERO 434 287
LIBERTA 172 87
IL MATTINO 1.077 685
IL MATTINO DI

PADOVA 194 118
IL

MESSAGGERO 1967 986
MESSAGGERO

VENETO 277 172
LA NAZIONE 886 530
LA NUOVA

FERRARA 106 57
NUOVA

GAZZETTADI 124 71
MODENA/CARPI

LA NUOVA

SARDEGNA 346 190
LA NUOVA DI

VENEZIA E 90 65
MESTRE

NUOVO

QUOTIDIANO 365 258
DI PUGLIA

IL PICCOLO 176 105
LA PROVINCIA
(CO/LC/SO/VA) 389 213
LA PROVINCIA

(CR) 149 81
LA PROVINCIA

PAVESE 168 92
LA

REPUBBLICA 3276 1791
IL RESTODEL 1.296 770

367

139

227
261
130

117

109

163
54
147
85
392

76

581

105
357

49

54

156

26

107

71
176

68

76

1.485
526

703

135

253
305
131

152

113

167
82
178
86
338

75

599

115
338

51

66

160

41

101

84
193

72

73

1.420
567

138

49

57
62
41

48

43

49
34
50
40
84

31

929

44
75

25

26

55

22

51

37
52

33

34

129
94

575

20

54
66
25

40

11

12
19
67

56

19

129

52

24

14

920
27



CARLINO

IL SECOLO XIX 538 292 246 260 64 62
LA SICILIA 493 355 138 152 56 48
IL SOLE 24 ORE 1.015 656 360 395 71 244
LA STAMPA 2.132 1.188 944 998 121 157
IL TEMPO 186 105 81 77 32 24
IL TIRRENO 539 306 233 217 61 29
LA TRIBUNA DI
TREVISO 148 83 65 65 29 11
TUTTOSPORT 966 896 69 151 70 127
L'UNIONE
SARDA 461 266 195 194 63 36
L'UNITA 291 182 109 132 38 53
QUOTIDIANI FREE PRESS
CITY 1.786 896 890 675 111 9
DNEWS 323 172 151 126 52 2
LEGGO 2.004 993 1.011 794 119 22
METRO 1.609 781 828 639 106 3
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